Oct 13 2024 (22:42) India Rail Info 1

Kacheguda - Guntakal Passenger (UnReserved)/07670 - Pass - SCR
KCG/Kacheguda to DHNE/Dhone Junction
6h 55m - 291 km - 41 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KCG |Kacheguda 11:00 0 | 0 49 |489 |SCR
2 |MXT [|Malakpet 11:02 11:03 m |0 |1 2 36 493 |SCR
3 DQR |Dabirpura 11:05 11:06 im (0 |1 3 47 1499 |SCR
4 |YKA |Yakutpura 11:07 11:08 im (0 |1 4 47 |503 |SCR
5 HPG |Huppuguda 11:11 11:12 im |0 |1 6 15 [519 [SCR
6 FM Falaknuma 11:17 11:18 Tm |0 |1 7 67 (522 |SCR
7 BDVL |[Budvel 11:24 11:25 im (0 |1 14 |43 |557 [SCR
8 UR Umdanagar 11:34 11:35 Tm (0 |1 20 |82 [581 |SCR
9 |TMX |Timmapur 11:47 11:48 im (0 |1 37 |26 [579 |SCR
10 |KOTT |Kottur 11:53 11:54 im (0 |1 39 |70 [590 |SCR
11 |HBLN [HBL Nagar 11:56 11:57 im |0 |1 41 52 |606 [SCR
12 |SHNR |[Shadnagar 12:09 12:10 Tm (0 |1 52 |74 |650 [SCR
13 |BABR |[Balanagar 12:21 12:22 Tm (0 |1 65 |92 SCR
14 |GLY |Gollapalli 12:32 12:33 m |0 |1 81 50 SCR
15 |JCL Jadcherla 12:42 12:43 im (0 |1 88 |77 [539 |SCR
16 |DTP |Divitipalli 12:49 12:50 im (0 |1 96 |87 |[515 |SCR
17 |YNG |Yenugonda 12:54 12:55 im |0 |1 102 (31 |506 [SCR
18 |MBNR [Mahbubnagar 13:03 13:05 2m |0 |1 106 [38 |509 [SCR
19 |MHBT |[Mahbubnagar Town Halt|13:09 13:10 m |0 |1 108 |76 |502 [SCR
20 [MQN |Manyamkonda 13:19 13:20 m |0 |1 120 |65 |422 [SCR
21 |KTKA |Kotakadra 13:24 13:25 im (0 |1 124 |91 SCR
22 |DKC [Devarkadra Junction 13:29 13:30 im (0 |1 130 |71 SCR
23 |KQQ |Kaukuntla 13:39 13:40 Tm |0 |1 141 |34 SCR
24 |KXI Kurumurthi 13:49 13:50 Tm |0 |1 146 |55 SCR
25 |[KONN |Konnur 13:59 14:00 Tm |0 |1 154 |33 SCR
26 |WPR |Wanaparti Road 14:09 14:10 Tm (0 |1 159 |40 |326 [SCR
27 |AK Ajjakolu 14:19 14:20 im (0 |1 165 |50 SCR
28 |[SRNR |Sriramnagar 14:24 14:25 im (0 |1 169 |68 |304 [SCR
29 |ARPL |Arepalli Halt 14:29 14:30 im |0 |1 173 |52 SCR
30 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 14:39 14:40 Tm |0 |1 181 |54 (323 |SCR
31 |PDO ([Poodoor 14:49 14:50 Tm |0 |1 189 |44 SCR
32 |PDNA (Peddadinne 14:59 15:00 Tm (0 |1 196 |24 SCR
33 |IKI Itikyala 15:09 15:10 im (0 |1 199 |89 SCR
34 |MOA |Manopad 15:19 15:20 im (0 |1 213 |60 [310 |SCR
35 |SBB) |SriBala Brahmeswara 15:34 15:35 Tm |0 |1 227 |16 |310 [SCR
Jogulamba Halt
36 |ALPR |Alampur Road 15:44 15:45 Tm (0 |1 229 |34 [309 |SCR
37 |KRNT |Kurnool City 15:58 16:00 2m |0 |1 236 |37 [294 |SCR
38 |KOLA |Kotla 16:04 16:05 im [0 |1 239 |55 (289 [SCR
39 (DUU |Dupadu 16:14 16:15 im |0 |1 247 |75 |[310 |SCR
40 |UKD |Ulindakonda 16:24 16:25 im (0 |1 258 |81 [330 |SCR
41 |VDI Veldurti 16:34 16:35 im [0 |1 271 |43 [342 |SCR
42 |BVO |[Bogolu 16:49 16:50 Tm (0 |1 281 |9 370 |SCR
43 |(DHNE |Dhone Junction 17:55 18:00 5m 1 291 |71 |424 |SCR
44 |MYL  |Malliyala 18:09 18:10 im [0 |1 301 |130 (439 [SCR
45 |LMD |Linganenidoddi 18:14 18:15 Tm (0 |1 310 |28 |[473 |SCR
46 |PDL Pendekallu Junction 18:29 18:30 Tm |0 [1 316 |84 SCR
47 |EDD  |Edduladoddi 18:36 18:37 im [0 |1 325 |69 [476 |SCR
48 |TGL Tuggali 18:44 18:45 Tm (0 |1 333 |36 SCR
49 |MKR |Maddikera 19:09 19:10 im |1 |1 347 |11 SCR
50 |GTL Guntakal Junction 20:15 0 |1 359 |- 451 |SCR

Oct 13 2024 (22:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



